
WisDOT Trans 233 Reviewers
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Joe Rox
3550 Mormon Coulee Road
La Crosse, WI 54601
(608) 785-9033
Fax: (608) 785-9969
joseph.rox@dot.wi.gov

Jean Mancheski
2101 Wright Street
Madison, WI 53704
(608) 246-3807
Fax: (608) 246-3819 
jean.mancheski@dot.wi.gov

WisDOT Central Office (Madison)
Michael Roach
Bureau of Technical Services
4822 Madison Yards Way, 5th Floor South
Madison, WI 53705
(608) 266-2372 or (608) 516-6340
Fax: (608) 267-1862
michael.roach@dot.wi.gov

Lukas Hoffman
141 NW Barstow Street
Waukesha, WI 53187
(262) 521-4415
Fax: (262) 521-4425
lukas.hoffman@dot.wi.gov

David Nielsen
944 Vanderperren Way
Green Bay, WI 54304
(920) 492-0148
Fax: (920) 492-5711
david.nielsen@dot.wi.gov

Daniel Anderson
W7102 Green Valley Road
Spooner, WI 54801
(715) 635-5059
Fax: (715) 635-2309
daniel.anderson@dot.wi.gov

Kelly Nicolaus
1681 Second Avenue South
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54495
(715) 421-8051
Fax: (715) 423-0334
kelly.nicolaus@dot.wi.gov

Bob Winat
510 Hanson Lake Road
Rhinelander, WI 54501
(715) 365-5796
Fax: (715) 365-5780
robert.winat@dot.wi.gov

Jill Proud
718 West Clairemont Avenue
Eau Claire, WI 54701
(715) 836-3905
Fax: (715) 836-2807
jill.proud@dot.wi.gov
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